1
itle
I-
0,
-
1)
b-
t

• Operational Amplifier Gain Switching Networks
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
HI1-0200-5 0 to 75 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
HI2-0200-5 0 to 75 10 Pin Metal Can T10.B
HI3-0200-5 0 to 75 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
HI1-0201-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0201-4 -25 to 85 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0201-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-0201-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI4P0201-5 0 to 75 20 Ld PLCC N20.35
HI9P0201-5 0 to 75 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
HI9P0201-9 -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15